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SZ 2573.000 - Foam rubber cable clamp strip

For sealing the cable entry between the gland plates, particularly suitable for identical cable

cross-sections.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Length

To fit

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2573.000

For sealing the cable entry between the gland plates. Particularly

suitable for identical cable cross-sections.

Polyurethane foam
Cross-section: 30 x 30 mm

3m

Enclosure type: VX
Enclosure type: TS
Enclosure type: TP

IP 55 if installed correctly

1 pc(s).

0.11

0.133

40169997
4028177028234
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



