Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2573.000 Foam rubber cable clamp strip

State: 27.08.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



SZ 2573.000 - Foam rubber cable clamp strip

For sealing the cable entry between the gland plates, particularly suitable for identical cable cross-sections.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2573.000
Product description	For sealing the cable entry between the gland plates. Particularly suitable for identical cable cross-sections.
Material	Polyurethane foam Cross-section: 30 x 30 mm
Length	3 m
To fit	Enclosure type: VX Enclosure type: TS Enclosure type: TP
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55 if installed correctly
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.11
Gross weight	0.133
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177028234
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025